
記　録 

11811

3:24:36

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

3:23:41

長澤　一久

通過点

START
5km
10km
15km
20km
Half
25km
30km
35km
40km
FINISH

ｽﾌﾟﾘｯﾄﾀｲﾑ

0:00:55
0:25:12
0:49:03
1:13:01
1:37:02
1:42:05
2:00:39
2:24:38
2:49:16
3:14:07
3:24:36

ﾗｯﾌﾟﾀｲﾑ

0:24:17
0:23:51
0:23:58
0:24:01
0:23:37

0:23:59
0:24:38
0:24:51
0:10:29

number

TIME

ネットタイム　（NetTime）

(POINT) (SPRIT) (LAP)


